Electronics

Agency Approval Index

CAROL.
BRAND

AGENCY PAGE(S)
CSA TYPE TEW ..t 3,5
CSA TR-B4 ..o 2
CSA TYPE LVT ettt 141
MIL-W-16878 TYPE B....ceeiiiiiiecrienie et 37
MIL-W=7BB et 4
UL TYPE AWM. 5-6
UL TYPE CL2....oeeeeerereree e s 142
UL TYPE MTW ..t 5-6
UL TYPE TR e e 5
UL TYPE THW L.ttt s 6
UL TYPE 1007 ..ottt 2,156
UL TYPE 1015 o s 3
UL TYPE 1569 ...t 2
UL TYPE 2092 ... e e 23, 35
UL TYPE 2093 ...ttt 23, 35, 159
UL Type 2094 ......oooiiiiiiiieeiieieeeree e 23, 35, 38, 160-161
UL Type 2095 ..... ....33, 36, 47, 159-160
UL Type 2106....... .. 28
UL Type 2107 ...... .. 23
UL TYPE 2448 ...ttt 74
UL TYpe 2464 ......oooeeeeieeeeeceeeeeees 9-14, 18-20, 23, 25, 30-31,
43-44, 53-54, 58, 60, 65-66,
68-71, 73, 75, 81
UL Type 2493
UL Type 2576
UL Type 2587
UL Type 2717
UL Type 2835
UL Type 2919
UL Type 2960

Jacket
Color Code Chart Put-Ups
CODE COLOR CODE PACKAGING
1 BLACK R5/15 | 250' Spool
WHITE R8/18 | 500' Spool
RED 21 1000' Spool
ORANGE 30 | 1000' Spooless Pull-Pac® Carton
YELLOW 35 250' Reel
GREEN 38 500' Reel
DARK BLUE 41 1000' Reel
BROWN 44 2500' Reel

46 | 5000' Reel

3
4
5
6
7
8
10 GREY
13
16
19
77

PINK 85 250' Coil

LIGHT BLUE 99 | Factory Reel
PURPLE A3 Spool-Pac® 1000
WHT/BLK/BLU

Technical Information

 General Cable

228



